
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Friendly High

BUS 871
06:29 AM 12706 OLD FORT RD

06:31 AM 12700 OLD FORT RD

06:33 AM VAN BUREN DR & OLD FORT RD

06:35 AM 12600 OLD FORT RD

06:40 AM 12201 OLD FORT RD

06:42 AM 12202 OLD FORT RD

06:44 AM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

06:46 AM 11818 OLD FORT RD

06:50 AM OLD FORT RD & POWDER HORN DR

06:52 AM OLD FORT RD & THORNTON DR

06:55 AM 10325 OLD FORT RD

06:57 AM ALLENTOWN RD & OLD FORT RD & ROLAND LN

BUS 872
06:46 AM 11101 FORT WASHINGTON RD

06:49 AM 10904 LIVINGSTON RD

06:56 AM CHRISTOPHER LN & SPLIT ROCK LN

07:00 AM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

07:06 AM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

BUS 873
06:53 AM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE AND OLD MUSKET LA

07:00 AM OLD FORT RD AND TRAFALGAR DR

07:02 AM FOLK DR & OLD FORT RD & VALLEY VIEW DR

07:07 AM FRONTIER CT & OLD FORT RD

BUS 874
06:25 AM 9919 OLD FORT RD

06:27 AM 9920 OLD FORT RD

06:29 AM 9908 OLD FORT RD

06:33 AM BROADVIEW RD & OLD FORT RD

06:36 AM 9813 OLD FORT RD

06:39 AM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

06:47 AM OLD PALMER RD @ ENTRANCE TO HARBOR PLACE APTS

06:52 AM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

06:59 AM FERGUSON LN & TUCKER RD

BUS 876
06:25 AM 13000 MONROE AVE

06:30 AM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

06:35 AM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 2 of 6

06:38 AM 12805 CLARION RD

06:41 AM 12601 LIVINGSTON RD

06:43 AM 12506 LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 877
06:57 AM POLING AVE AND CALTOR LA

07:01 AM DANIA DR AND CALTOR LA

07:07 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

BUS 880
06:32 AM RIVER FOREST LN & SURREY CIRCLE DR

06:34 AM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

06:36 AM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

06:41 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

06:45 AM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

06:50 AM LENFANT DR & LISMORE DR

06:54 AM BONHILL DR & RHAME DR

06:58 AM ASBURY DR & REXBURG AVE

BUS 884
06:57 AM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

BUS 888
06:57 AM OLD PISCATAWAY RD & LIVINGSTON RD (NEAR HOME @ 12309)

07:03 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

07:08 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

BUS 889
06:50 AM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR

06:55 AM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

06:59 AM NEON RD & LIVINGSTON RD

BUS 890
06:46 AM 13100 PISCATAWAY DR

06:49 AM COLFAX DR AND COLDWATER DR

06:52 AM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

06:57 AM JACKSON DR & JEFFERSON RD

07:01 AM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

BUS 892
06:27 AM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

06:34 AM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

06:40 AM OAKLAWN RD AND OAKDALE ST

BUS 893
06:46 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 3 of 6

06:47 AM 3100 TUCKER RD

06:51 AM CAPRI DR & HEMPSTEAD DR

06:53 AM BOCK RD & HEMPSTEAD DR

06:55 AM 2926 TUCKER RD

06:57 AM 2900 TUCKER RD

07:00 AM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

07:03 AM TUCKER RD AND ROSE MARIE DR

07:11 AM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

BUS 894
06:54 AM ALLENTOWN RD & JOSELLE CT

06:55 AM ALLENTOWN RD & COMET DR

06:56 AM ALLENTOWN RD & VELTRI DR

07:00 AM PATS LA AND ALLENTOWN RD

BUS 896
06:28 AM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE

06:33 AM BOCK RD & STEUBEN AVE

06:36 AM BOCK RD & HOLLY DR

06:59 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

07:02 AM TESTWAY AVE AND DORIS DR

BUS 897
06:33 AM 1800 PALMER RD @ CHESTNUT OAKS

06:36 AM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

06:41 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

BUS 898
06:28 AM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

06:31 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

06:32 AM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

06:34 AM 11108 RIVERVIEW RD

06:39 AM RIVERVIEW RD & SWAN CREEK RD

06:42 AM FIRTH OF LORNE CIR & RIVERVIEW RD

06:45 AM AUTUMNWOOD LN & SWAN CREEK RD

06:50 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

06:53 AM AMER DR & GATES DR & MAHER DR

06:57 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

07:00 AM 11621 FORT WASHINGTON RD

07:02 AM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Friendly High

BUS 871
02:26 PM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

02:31 PM 10325 OLD FORT RD

02:38 PM 11818 OLD FORT RD

02:45 PM ALLENTOWN RD & OLD FORT RD & ROLAND LN

02:52 PM JOMAR DR AND OLD FORT RD

02:54 PM 12202 OLD FORT RD

02:55 PM 12201 OLD FORT RD

02:59 PM 12600 OLD FORT RD

03:01 PM VAN BUREN DR & OLD FORT RD

03:03 PM 12700 OLD FORT RD

03:05 PM 12706 OLD FORT RD

BUS 872
02:28 PM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIR

02:30 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD

02:35 PM CHRISTOPHER LN & SPLIT ROCK LN

02:45 PM 10904 LIVINGSTON RD

02:47 PM 11101 FORT WASHINGTON RD

BUS 873
02:28 PM FOLK DR & OLD FORT RD & VALLEY VIEW DR

02:34 PM FRONTIER CT & OLD FORT RD

02:36 PM OLD FORT RD AND TRAFALGAR DR

02:41 PM JOHN PAUL JONES AVE AND OLD MUSKET LA

BUS 874
02:33 PM FERGUSON LN & TUCKER RD

02:39 PM HUNTERS MILL AVE AND LITTLE STONE DR

02:44 PM OLD PALMER RD @ ENTRANCE TO HARBOR PLACE APTS

02:52 PM OLD PALMER RD AND BEATRICE CT

02:56 PM 9813 OLD FORT RD

02:58 PM BROADVIEW RD & OLD FORT RD

03:05 PM 9908 OLD FORT RD

03:09 PM 9920 OLD FORT RD

03:11 PM 9919 OLD FORT RD

BUS 875
02:31 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

02:35 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP TOP

02:40 PM 1800 PALMER RD @ CHESTNUT OAKS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 5 of 6

BUS 876
02:29 PM 12506 LIVINGSTON RD

02:31 PM 12601 LIVINGSTON RD

02:33 PM 12805 CLARION RD

02:37 PM CHALFONT AVE AND VENANGO RD

02:41 PM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

02:46 PM 13000 MONROE AVE

BUS 877
02:26 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

02:30 PM DANIA DR AND CALTOR LA

02:35 PM POLING AVE AND CALTOR LA

BUS 880
02:33 PM ASBURY DR & REXBURG AVE

02:39 PM BONHILL DR & RHAME DR

02:41 PM LENFANT DR & LISMORE DR

02:50 PM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

02:52 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

02:56 PM ARROW PARK DR AND W TANTALLON DR

02:58 PM SURREY CIRCLE DR & W TANTALLON DR

03:01 PM RIVER FOREST LN & SURREY CIRCLE DR

BUS 884
02:31 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

BUS 885
02:27 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PINEHURST DR

02:35 PM DORIS DR & NANCY LN

BUS 886
02:30 PM BOCK RD & HOLLY DR

02:32 PM BOCK RD & STEUBEN AVE

02:36 PM KINGSWAY RD AND BELLEFIELD AVE

02:51 PM JAYWICK AVE AND IVY BRIDGE RD

BUS 888
02:35 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

02:38 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

BUS 889
02:34 PM NEON RD & LIVINGSTON RD

02:39 PM HICKORY DR & WARBURTON OAKS DR

02:41 PM LOURDES DR AND HICKORY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:07:40 PM Page 6 of 6

BUS 890
02:34 PM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

02:36 PM JACKSON DR & JEFFERSON RD

02:42 PM COLDWATER DR AND PENDLETON ST

02:45 PM COLFAX DR AND COLDWATER DR

02:47 PM 13100 PISCATAWAY DR

BUS 892
02:30 PM OAKLAWN RD AND OAKDALE ST

02:38 PM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

02:47 PM GEENA NICOLE DR AND ETHAN THOMAS DR

BUS 893
02:29 PM TUCKER RD AND ROSE MARIE DR

02:33 PM RIDGEVALE AVE AND TUCKER RD

02:35 PM 2900 TUCKER RD

02:37 PM 2926 TUCKER RD

02:39 PM BOCK RD & HEMPSTEAD DR

02:41 PM CAPRI DR & HEMPSTEAD DR

02:46 PM 3100 TUCKER RD

02:48 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

BUS 894
02:29 PM PATS LA AND ALLENTOWN RD

02:34 PM ALLENTOWN RD & VELTRI DR

02:36 PM ALLENTOWN RD & COMET DR

02:37 PM ALLENTOWN RD & JOSELLE CT

BUS 895
02:26 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND ALDERTON AVE

BUS 898
02:30 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

02:33 PM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

02:36 PM AMER DR & GATES DR & MAHER DR

02:40 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

02:42 PM AUTUMNWOOD LN & SWAN CREEK RD

02:46 PM FIRTH OF LORNE CIR & RIVERVIEW RD

02:48 PM RIVERVIEW RD & SWAN CREEK RD

02:53 PM 11108 RIVERVIEW RD

02:55 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND GATES DR

02:57 PM RIVERVIEW RD AND BROAD CREEK DR( COMPLIANCE CG18)

02:59 PM BATTERSEA LA AND BATTLEMENT LA

03:33 PM OLD PISCATAWAY RD & LIVINGSTON RD (NEAR HOME @ 12309)


